ABESIT ABES Institute of Technology, Ghaziabad

Department of Information Technology

Academic Calendar Even Semester: 2020-21

S.No. Particulars/Activity Date Day Responsibilities
1. | Commencement of Classes for Il , IlI 01-04-2021 Thursday
& IV year’s students.
2. Project Progress Presentation 4 23-04-2021 Friday Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof Shivani Sharma
3. |Class Test1 21-04-2021to | Wednesday | Dr. Kaushal Kishor
23-04-2021 to Friday
4 | Expert Talk on “Block Chain: May, 2021 Prof Shivani Sharma
Hyperledger Fabric” Resource Person:- Mr. Gaurav Kumar,
Magma Research and Consultancy Services
5. |Students Feedback-I 10-05-2021 Monday Prof. Sonika Bhatnagar
6 |Class Test 2 11-05-2021 to Tuesday Dr. Kaushal Kishor
13-05-2021 to Thursday
7. |[Mentor- Mentee Meeting- | 13-05-2021 Thursday
8. | Project Progress Presentation 5 13-05-2021 Thursday Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof Shivani Sharma
9 Sessional Test-| 17-05-2021 to Monday to
22-05-2021 Saturday
10. | Student Feedback 2 01-06-2021 Tuesday Prof. Sonika Bhatnagar
11. | Expert Talk on “Machine Learning June, 2021 Prof. Faraj Chishti
for NLP” Resource Person:- Mr. Harpreet Sachdeva,
EduGrad
12. | Class Test 3 23-06-2021 to | Wednesday | Dr. Kaushal Kishor
25-06-2021 to Friday
13. | Mentor- Mentee Meeting- Il 24-06-2021 Thursday
14. | Project Progress Presentation 6 25-06-2021 Friday Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai/Prof. Shivani Sharma
15 |Sessional Test -2 03-07-2021 to Saturday To
09-07-2021 Friday
16. | CO Feedback 12-07-2021 Monday Prof. Sonika Bhatnagar
17. | End Semester Examination As per University Schedule
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Dr. Bipin Kumar Rai
HoD(Information Technology)




